
Mysuru - Santragachi One Way Tatkal Fare Special/06219XXX - Exp - SR 
CTC/Cuttack Junction to KGP/Kharagpur Junction 

4h 48m - 294 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 23:15 0 1 0 40 759 SWR
2 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
02:40 03:00 20m 0 2 138 26 897 SWR

3 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 142 51 920 SWR

4 KJM Krishnarajapuram 03:23 03:25 2m 0 2 151 113 904 SWR
5 BWT Bangarapet Junction 03:55 03:57 2m 0 2 208 40 810 SWR
6 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 283 72 400 SR
7 KPD Katpadi Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 2 367 46 215 SR
8 RU Renigunta Junction 10:00 10:10 10m 0 2 492 57 115 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:45 17:00 15m 0 2 869 80 19 SCR
10 EE Eluru 17:45 17:47 2m 0 2 928 61 13 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 19:15 19:25 10m 0 2 1018 50 14 SCR
12 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 23:25 23:45 20m 2 1218 61 6 ECoR
13 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 3 1280 68 58 ECoR
14 PSA Palasa 02:55 02:57 2m 0 3 1422 66 24 ECoR
15 BAM Brahmapur 04:05 04:10 5m 0 3 1496 68 20 ECoR
16 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:20 06:35 15m 0 3 1643 46 16 ECoR
17 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:00 07:05 5m 0 3 1663 47 33 ECoR
18 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:40 07:42 2m 0 3 1690 53 28 ECoR
19 BHC Bhadrak 09:52 09:54 2m 0 3 1806 61 17 ECoR
20 BLS Baleshwar 10:55 10:57 2m 0 3 1869 75 17 SER
21 KGP Kharagpur Junction 12:30 12:40 10m 0 3 1985 46 39 SER
22 SRC Santragachi Junction 15:00 0 3 2092 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (22:45)

Apr 30 2024 (22:45)

1

1


